Azud Ledningsplacerat
spiralfilter fiberglasforstarkt
nylon 3" flans 10bar
130mikron disk svart type
202/3FX DLP (7033276)
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bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Material

Material filterelement

Filtrering

Filtrering

Packningsmaterial

Anslutning

Tryck

Max temp.

Typ

Kapacitet

Storlek

Langd

Bredd

Hojd

Backspolningsuttag

svart

fiberglasforstarkt nylon

disk

130 mikron

120 mesh

NBR

flans

10 bar

60 °C

202/3FX DLP

26 m*/h

3"

745 mm

700 mm

1085 mm

3"

J
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